OLYMPIA
BEAM DOWN
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
OLYMPIA integrates Italian crystal craftsmanship with advanced design. Offered
in 12-inch and 32-inch ring sizes, it provides 5 standard or customizable
configurations. With a 3000K CCT, it achieves optimal color rendering and a
luminous flux range of 1274 to 8918 lumens. Select wattage from 13W to 91W
for an ideal balance of brightness and energy efficiency. OLYMPIA is equipped
with an integrated LED system, ensuring a technically precise lighting solution for
a personalized experience.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Galvanic metal finishes, Gold 24 Karat, Custom RAL
FINISHING:
Crystals and metal
BODY:
110-277V
VOLTAGE:
LED
LIGHTING:
20
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
CODE: 057-042-
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/14/2024
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
PL1-Ø30-057-042-01-03-C
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
Ø = Diameter
PL1-Ø30-057-042-01
DIMENSIONS:
A) Total Length -
B) Canopy Dimension -
C) Total Height -
 L: 11.81" (30 cm)
 L: 11.81" (30 cm) - W: 3.94" (10 cm)
H: 78.74" (200 cm)
D) Diameter of Circle Ring - Ø: 11.8" (30 cm)  -  H: 3.15" (8 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED  - 1 x 13W /1274 lumens / Total Watts: 13W / 3000 Kelvins
CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS1
Ø = Diameter
PL1-Ø80- 057-042-02
DIMENSIONS:
A) Total Length -
B) Canopy Dimension -
C) Total Height -
 L: 31.5" (80 cm)
 L: 11.81" (30 cm) - W: 3.94" (10 cm)
H: 78.74" (200 cm)
D) Diameter of Circle Ring - Ø: 31.5" (80 cm)  -  H: 3.15" (8 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED  - 2 x 13W / 2280 lumens / Total Watts: 26W / 3000 Kelvins
PL1-Ø30-057-042-01
PL1-Ø80- 057-042-02
CODE: 057-042-
057-042-
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/14/2024
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
PL3-057-042-03-00-C
CODE
CODE: 057-042-
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
1 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS
Ø = Diameter
PL3-057-042-03
DIMENSIONS:
D) Diameter of Circle Ring - Ø: 11.8" (30 cm)  - H: 3.15" (8 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED  - 3 x 13 W / 3822 lumens  /  Total Watts: 39W / 3000 Kelvins
Ø = Diameter
PL5-057-042-05
DIMENSIONS:
A) Total Length -
B) Canopy Dimension -
C) Total Height -
H: 49.21" (125 cm)
 L: 39.4" (100 cm) - W: 7.3" (18.5 cm)
H: 78.74" (200 cm)
D) Diameter of Circle Ring - Ø: 11.8" (30 cm)  - H: 3.15" (8 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED  - 5 x 13W / 6370 lumens / Total Watts: 65W / 3000 Kelvins
 H: 31.5" (80 cm)
  L: 24.4" (62 cm) - W: 7.27" (18.5 cm)
A) Total Length -
B) Canopy Dimension -
C) Total Height -  H: 78.74" (200 cm)
057-042-
PL3-057-042-03
PL5-057-042-05
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/14/2024
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
PL7-057-042-07-03-C
CODE
CODE: 057-042-
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
1 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS
Ø = Diameter
PL7-057-042-07
DIMENSIONS:
D) Diameter of Circle Ring -  Ø: 11.8" (30 cm)  - H: 3.15" (8 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED  - 7 x 13 W / 8918 lumens / Total Watts: 91W / 3000 Kelvins
2 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
-00        Gold 24Karat
-03        Shiny nickel
*E.G : .00 = Gold 24Karat
3 CRYSTAL FINISH OPTIONS: .C
-C        Clear crystal
*E.G : .C = Clear crystal
057-042-
 H: 65" (165 cm)
   L: 55.1" (140 cm) - W: 7.3" (18.5 cm)
A) Total Length -
B) Canopy Dimension -
C) Total Height -  H: 78.74" (200 cm)
PL7-057-042-07
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/14/2024
CHANDELIER CONFIGURATIONS:
OLYMPIA circles may be ordered as separate circle pendants and/or in cluster configurations of two, three or five fixtures as well as custom
clusters.  (Consult factory for custom designs.)
PL1-Ø30-057.042.01 PL1-Ø80-057.042.02 PL3-057.042.03
PL5-057.042.05
4
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
PL7-057.042.07
CODE: 057-042-
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/14/2024